06.-08.03.2009

Danish open 2009

Page: 1

Startlist
Plusport Swimming

1. Baumann, Stephanie (S9/SB9/SM9) W 1991 1

2. Seiler, Andrea (S9/SB9/SM9)

5

11
13
15
23

W1990 1
9
11
15
23

100m Freestyle Women

200m Individual Medley Women
100m Backstroke Women

50m Butterfly Women

50m Backstroke Women

50m Freestyle Women

100m Freestyle Women
200m Freestyle Women
100m Backstroke Women
50m Backstroke Women
50m Freestyle Women

01:15,00
03:13,00
01:29,00
00:42,00
00:41,00
00:34,00

01:21,38
03:09,96
01:34,00
00:44,73
00:36,16

Datahandling by Titanium sportstiming GbR
sportstiming
hitp://www.titanivm-sportstiming.de

Svgmmestadion Denmark

Swimming
" DanishOpen )




