Startlist

Plusport Swimming

1.	Baumann, Stephanie	(S9/SB9/SM9)	W 1991	1	100m Freestyle Women	01:15,00
	•	,		5	200m Individual Medley Women	03:13,00
				11	100m Backstroke Women	01:29,00
				13	50m Butterfly Women	00:42,00
				15	50m Backstroke Women	00:41,00
				23	50m Freestyle Women	00:34,00
2.	Seiler, Andrea (S9/S	SB9/SM9)	W 1990	1	100m Freestyle Women	01:21,38
				9	200m Freestyle Women	03:09,96
				11	100m Backstroke Women	01:34,00
				15	50m Backstroke Women	00:44,73
				23	50m Freestyle Women	00:36,16









